
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued

' Wo of Whether Actui-Acisut
^. , -, i I,I,TOM r>p«rrinfcinn pnnrf- Date of No. of Date of iiirpivini» Debtor's o? Bankruptcy provedNo. Debtor's Name. A.ld.css. . Description. Court. Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. iS'."8 Creditor's in Creditor's

Oi-dei. petition. Petition.

574

575

576

577

578

579

580

581

382

583

Nugent, Charles (Sir) ...

Porter, Henry

Clark, Frank

Tomkins, J a m e s
Joseph

White, Thomas (trad-
ing as White and Co. )

Bertram, Harry....

Andersou, Frederick
Walter

Horsley, W i l l i a m
Arthur

Bellis, James

Burbidge, Alfred

Bourton Hill House, Moreton-in-Marsh, in
the county of Gloucester

24, Malpas-road, Liscard, in the county of
• Chester

Toynton Saint Peters, Lincolnshire

15, St. Michael's - place, late Florence
House, Cannon-place, both in Brighton,
Sussex, and The Nest, Whytecliffe-road,
Pnrley. in the county of Surrey

Residing at 8, Tenison-road, and trading
at 82A, Mill-ioad, both in the borough of
Cambridge

16, Kingsland-crescert, Barry Dock, in the
county of Glamorgan, carrying on
business at 41, Dock View-road, Barry
Dock

175, Merton-road, Wimbledon, Surrey

34, Brighton-road, Surbiton, Surrey

Residing and carrying on business at 111
and 113, Northgate, Cottingham, in the
East Riding of the county of York

Formerly 6, Uppingham-road, in the
county borough of Leicester, but now 8,
Buller-road, Leicester aforesaid, and
formerly carrying 011 business at 32,
Gladstone-street, Leicester aforesaid

Trainer of Racehorses ...

Late Managing Director
of the Liverpool Stone
Company Limited

Farmer

Formerly Bank Super-
intendent, but now of
no occupation

Tailor and Breeches
Maker

T o b a c c o n i s t and
Stationer

Builder

Outfitter

Greengrocer, late Mar-
ket Gardener

Late Boot and Shoe
Manufacturer, now
Foreman Shoe
Finisher

Banbury

Birkenhead ...

Boston

Brighton

Cambridge

'Cardiff

Kingston,
Surrey

Kingston,
Surrey

Kingston-upon-
Hull

Leicester

Jan. 14, 1915

Mar. 1, 1915

Mar. 15, 1915

Mar. 15, 1915

Mar. 15, 1916

Mar..l5, 1915

June 24, 1914

Mar. 17, 1915

Mar. 16, 1915

Mar. 15, 1915

1
of 1915

3
of 1915

7
of 1915

15
of 1915

6
of 1915

10
of 1915

22
of 1914

4
of 1915

15
of 1915

10
of 1915

Mar. 15, 1915

Mar. 17, 1915

Mar. 15, 1915

Mar. 15,1915

Mar. 15,1915

Mar. 15, 1915

Mar. 16, 1915

Mar. 17, 1915

Mar. 16, 1915

Mar. 15, 1915

1

• 2

.6

8

3

7

4

5

16

10

Creditor's...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Sec.M(G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1914

Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1914

Sec. 4-1 (G.),Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

O
a

S3
H
H

CO

00
00


