RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.

•

5

1

	•	•						:		
Nu.	Debtor's Name.	Aıldress.	. Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
574	Nugent, Charles (Sir)	Bourton Hill House, Moreton-in-Marsh, in the county of Gloucester	Trainer of Racehorses	Banbury	Jan. 14, 1915	1 of 1915	Mar. 15, 1915	1	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank ruptcy Act, 1914
575	Porter, Henry	24, Malpas-road, Liscard, in the county of Chester	Late Managing Director of the Liverpool Stone Company Limited	Birkenhead	Mar. 1, 1915	3 of 1915	Mar. 17, 1915	· 22	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (G.), Bank ruptcy Act, 191
576	Clark, Fránk	Toynton Saint Peters, Lincolnshire	Farmer	Boston	Mar. 15, 1915	7 of 1915	Mar. 15, 1915	.6	Debtor's	
577	Tomkins, James Joseph	15. St. Michael's place, late Florence House, Cannon-place, both in Brighton, Sussex, and The Nest, Whytecliffe-road, Purley, in the county of Surrey	Formerly Bank Super- intendent, but now of no occupation	Brighton	Mar. 15, 1915	15 of 1915	Mar. 15, 1915	8	Debtor's	
78	White, Thomas (trad- ing as White and Co.)	Residing at 8, Tenison-road, and trading at 82A, Mill-road, both in the borough of Cambridge	Tailor and Breeches Maker	Cambridge	Mar. 15, 1915	6 of 1915	Mar. 15, 1915	3	Debtor's	-
579	Bertram, Harry	16, Kingsland-crescent, Barry Dock, in the county of Glamorgan, carrying on business at 41, Dock View-road, Barry Dock	Tobacconist and Stationer	[•] Cardiff	Mar. 15, 1915	10 of 1915	Mar. 15, 1915	7	Debtor's	
580	Anderson, Frederick Walter	175, Merton-road, Wimbledon, Surrey	Builder	Kingston, Surrey	June 24, 1914	22 of 1914	Mar. 16, 1915	4	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.),Ban ruptcy Act, 18
581	Horsley, William Arthur	34, Brighton-road, Surbiton, Surrey	Outfitter	Kingston, Surrey	Mar. 17, 1915	4 of 1915	Mar. 17, 1915	5	Debtor's	
582	Bellis, James	Residing and carrying on business at 111 and 113, Northgate, Cottingham, in the East Riding of the county of York	Greengrocer, late Mar- ket Gardener	Kingston-upon- Hull	Mar. 16, 1915	15 of 1915	Mar. 16, 1915	16	Debtor's	
583	Burbidge, Alfred	Formerly 6, Uppingham-road, in the county borough of Leicester, but now 8, Buller-road, Leicester aforesaid, and formerly carrying on business at 32, Gladstone-street, Leicester aforesaid	Late Boot and Shoe Manufacturer, now Foreman Shoe Finisher	Leicester	Mar. 15, 1915	10 of 1915	Mar. 15, 1915	Ì0	Debtor's	

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 19 MARCH, 1915.

2783